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>0~3 | >3~6 | >6~10 | >10~18 >18~25 >25~40>40~63

>63~10C

>100~16

©160~25

8250~40

3400~63

>630~1k

Dimension

O000o00o0oon
DNO dc=com,
dc=tclking,
ou=Shenzhen, ou=L
O000,ou=TCLO O
O0,cn=000
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Tolerance
unless
otherwise
stated
for

me Tal
part

0.0

£0.24

0.6

027

£0.29

+0.32

+0.39

£0.39

1044

+0.50

£0.05

+0.60

+0.70

DIE CASTING Ref QC T 269-1999

>0~1

>1~3

>3~10

>10~30

>30~120

>120~31

>315~1k

SHEET

Blanking, cutting, outline

£0.025

£0.035

+0.05

+0.07/

+0.10

+0.14

+0.20

METAL

Piercing, holes, and spoce between tThem.

£0.02

10,025

0,035

0,05

+0.07/

+0.10

013

Ref,
SJ-T10624

Distance from plercing/holes to edge.

+0.035

+0.05

+0.0/

+0.10

+0.14

+0.20

+0.28

—1995

Drawing, forming, extrusion,

£0.035

+0.05

+0.07/

+0.10

£0.14

+0.20

+0.28

Part Name: Mocdel Name
Port Numbker: Designer: Project a [:]
M@CWQNCQL Check: Materiol: Scale: 111
MD@DQVtm@WTADW@V@ Weight(g): Sheet:
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